
Summer School Bookings 2023  

Bookings will close for all classes on Tuesday 20th December 2022                                                                                               

Class Class Name Tutor         Date
1 or 2 day 

workshop

Cost Guild 

Members

cost General 

Admission

1SS Plying - 1 ply.. 2 ply.. 3 plies  more! Steph Perry Sunday 8th January 2023 1day 90.00$          110.00$          

2SS Inkle loom weaving for beginners. Ruth Mitchell Monday 9th January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

3SS Rigid Heddle Cushion Cover Lyndon Regan Tuesday 10th & Tuesday 24th Jan 2023 2 day 180.00$       220.00$          

4SS Woven Sashiko Pauline Naismith Wed 11 and Thursday 12 Jan 2023 2 day 180.00$       220.00$          

5SS Tatting for Beginners Ruth Little Friday 13th Janauary 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

6SS Blended Weaving  Drafts Janette Holkner Saturday 14 and Saturday 28th Jan 2023 2 day 180.00$       220.00$          

7SS Batts,Rolags,Rovings using a Blending Board Jane Fitchett Monday 16th January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

8SS Small Felted Project Terry Morris Wednesday 18th January 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

9SS A Thousand Flowers –  4 functional Textiles Karen Gunn Friday 20th &Friday 27th January 2023 2 day 180.00$       220.00$          

10SS Spinning on the Go
Ursula Alexander 

Smith
Saturday 21st January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

11SS Baltic-style weaving on the inkle loom Long Bui Sunday 22nd January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

12SS Exploring Indigo Dyeing Peta Madgwick Monday 23rd January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

13SS Tiny Wonky Baskets Sue Traylen Wednesday 25th January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

14SS Interlock Crochet Steph Perry Sunday 29th January 2023 1 day 90.00$          110.00$          

15SS Let's get back to Spinning Janet Day Tues 31st Jan & Thursday 2nd Feb 2023 2 day 180.00$       220.00$          

Online bookings prefered -www.hwsgv.org.au. Bookings can also be made at the Guild in person or by phone.



Bookings will close for all classes on Tuesday 20th December 2022                                                                                               


